

JO CODE WB00753
C.R.(NDPS) No.14/26 (CIS No-14/26)

Order no.10

Dated- 19.05.2026

Today is fixed for production and IO report.

All 03 accused persons are produced through VC mode. Separate Lawyer haziras are filed for the accused persons Babul Hossain, Ruhul Islam and Saddam Hossain.

Fix **26.05.2026/02.06.2026** for production and IO report due to ensuing summer vacation.

Typed at my dictation

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri